Document Engarde
14.10.2021 20:16:14

Fencers (all, alphabetic order - 19)

name and first name

BEJIMYKO Maiis
I'OPUHA Bipa
AYIOJIADOBA Jliana
I'POBABA Mapis
I'PIITAC Kcenis
3AKOPYMEHHA Anna
KJIIMYVYK lapuna
KO3JIOBCBKA Codis
JIOMOHOC TIlonina
KOCCE Onekcanapa
KOPHAVYX Mapiuxka
ITEPOBA Jlap'd
MOJIJAXOBCBKA Bnacrenuna
CYBOPOBA Anna
TAPACIOK Mapis
AHIYK Anpiana
PSBOBA T'anna
YAUKOBCBKA fna
UYT'YHOBA Anecs

Bceykpaincbki 3Maranss 3 pexTyBaHHA Ha madisax

date of birth

2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010

Jlira Mupomntoka B.B.

cepen aiedat 2009 - 2010
M. Uepkacu 11 - 12 sxoBtHS 2021 pik

licence  club

1I VKPATHA

o/p KIOCII Nel3

1l 1o0. KIHOCII Ne2

II ro0. JIOCHI "TMHAMIBEIL]
o/p VINFENCING

I ro. KIOCIL Ne2

I VKPATHA

II ro0. VKPATHA

1I JHOCHI

o/p BEPIIIMHA

1 JHOCII

II ro0. COroCIIoP

o/p VINFENCING

Iro. KIOCIL Nel3

II ro0. JIOCHI "APMIETIB"
I VKPATHA

Iro. JIKOCHI "APMIEIIL"
Iro. VKPATHA

o/p KJIHOCII Nel3

State

HETILIWH
OJIECA
YEPKACHU
KUiB
BIHHULIA
YEPKACHU
HETIIIWH
HETIIINH
BUIIHEBE
KUiB
BUIIIHEBE
MUKOJIAT
BIHHULIA
OJIECA
KUiB
HETIIINH
KUiB
HETILIWH
OJIECA

FIE licence

IMucapyk, Makapos
CronbyHoB

bpurana

JaBigsa

Taxa

Bbpurana

ucapyk, Makapos
ucapyk, Makapos
Maxkcumenko, Typ, Cimeliko
[ITamorrHiKoB

Maxkcumenko, Typ, Cimeiko
bpurana

Taxa

Bacrotin

bpurana

ucapyk, Makapos
Bbpurana

IMucapyk, Makapos
Bacrotin
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Poules, round no 1

Pouleno 1 0:00

KO3JIOBCBKA Codis
JIOMOHOC Ilonina
TAPACIOK Mapis
BEJIMYKO Maiis
JAYIOJIAIOBA Jliana
IMEPOBA [Hap's
CYBOPOBA Anna

Pouleno 2 0:00

KIIIMYVK Jlapuna
AUIYK Anpiana
3AKOPUMEHHA Amnna
I'PITTAC Kcenist
YUYI'VHOBA Anecs
PSIBOBA T"anna

Pouleno3 0:00

KOCCE Onexkcannpa
I'POBABA Mapis

MOJIIAXOBCBKA Bnacrenun

I'OPUHA Bipa
YAMKOBCBKA $lna
KOPHAVYX Mapiuka

Bceykpaincbki 3Maranss 3 pexTyBaHHA Ha madisax

Jlira Mupomntoka B.B.

cepen mipuat 2009 - 2010

M. Uepkacu 11 - 12 sxoBtHS 2021 pik

HETILIVH
BUIIIHEBE
KUiB
HETIIIVH
YEPKACHU
MUKOJIAIB
OJIECA

HETIIIVH
HETILIVH
YEPKACHU
BIHHUILIA
OJIECA
KUiB

KUiB
KUiB
BIHHULIA
OJIECA
HETIIIVH
BUILIHEBE

vV 12 [0 |V |0 |0
3 vV [0 [V |2 |0
Vv |3 0 |V [V |0
vV |V |V vV |V |2
0 13 [2 |0 1 [0
vV |V |2 |2 |V 0
vV [V |V |V |V |V

0 1 1 0
\Y 1 vV |V |2
v |V v |V |V
vV |2 0 1 2
vV |2 1 \Y% 3
vV |V |2 vV |V

vV |V |2 vV |V
2 \Y 1 v |V
0 1 v [V 13
vV _ [V |0 vV |2
0 1 3 1 0
1 3 v |V |V

V/M
2/6
2/6
3/6
5/6
0/6
3/6
6/6

V/IM
0/5
3/5
5/5
1/5
2/5
4/5

V/IM
4/5
3/5
2/5
3/5
0/5
3/5

ind.
-9
-9
-3
16
-18
1
22

ind.
-16

14

(=]

Hranking

10
13
15
22

6
16
24

— W 9N

Hranking

4
15
20

14
18

N A = W

Hranking

18
15
12
14

5
16

N AN R W=
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Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking
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name and first name

'AJIEMCBKA Bixropis
JEHUCOBA Anina
HEOITAKA Katepuna
3VBOK Hap'sd
HAYMEHKO [Hap's
IBAHOBA Beponika
HETPUYKO Mapis
IIEIKIHA Banepis
CVYJIBXKVYK Codis
MEJIBEJIEBA Anna
KAPBAPCAPHA Anw6ina
CTPAMYXEBCBHKA Codis
JABUJYYK apis
AKCAHIOK Hanis
KOMICAPOBA Anacracis
JATAEBA Jliza
KAPIIELIb Codis
®OMIHA Kapina
TTTPOT'OBA Aunekcis
JKAPKIHA Onexcanapa
CHUMOHEHKO Banepis
BOPOBHOBA Tlonina

Jlira Mupomntoka B.B.
cepen mipuat 2007 - 2008

State

KUIB
OECA
KH1IB

KH1IB
YEPKACH
KUIB
MUKOJIAIB
KH1IB
YEPKACH
YEPKACH
HETIIOWH
HETIIOWH
HETIIIWH
BIHHUIIA
KH1IB
BUIIIHEBE
KUIB
HETIIIWH
HETIIOWH
KH1IB
MUKOJIAIB
OIECA

M. Uepkacu 10 - 11 sxoBtHS 2021 pik

V/M

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
0,800
0,800
0,600
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,250
0,250
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,000
0,000

ind.

Bceykpaincbki 3Maranss 3 pexTyBaHHA Ha madisax

HS

25
25
20
20
20
21
18
16
16
13
12
13
19
16
14
13

~N W 3 O o0

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Poules, round no 2

Pouleno 1 0:00

YYTYHOBA Anecs
JAYIOOJIAIOBA J[liana
KOPHAVYX Mapiuka
CYBOPOBA Anna

KIIIMUYVYK Hapuna

SAIYK Anpiana
MOJIJAXOBCBHKA Bnacrenun

Pouleno 2 0:00

3AKOPUMEHHA Amuna
PSIBOBA T"anna
JIOMOHOC Ilonina
YAMKOBCBKA Sna
TAPACIOK Mapis
I'POBABA Mapis

Pouleno3 0:00

IMTEPOBA [ap's
BEJIMYKO Maiis
KOCCE Onexkcannpa
I'PITTAC Kcenis
I'OPUHA Bipa
KO3JIOBCBKA Codis

Bceykpaincbki 3Maranss 3 pexTyBaHHA Ha madisax

OJIECA
YEPKACHU
BUIIHEBE
OJIECA
HETILIVH
HETIIIVH
BIHHUILA

YUEPKACHU
KUIB
BUINHEBE
HETIIONH
KUIB

KUIB

MUKOJIAIB
HETILIVH
KUiB
BIHHUILA
OJIECA
HETIIIVH

Jlira Mupomntoka B.B.
cepen mipuat 2009 - 2010
M. Uepkacu 11 - 12 sxoBtHS 2021 pik

vV |l [0 |V |V |1
3 2 ([0 |0 |0 |0
vV |V 0 |V [3 |V
vV |V |V vV |V |V
2 |V [2 |0 1 [0
2 |V |V |1 |V \Y
vV [V |2 |0 |V |3

2 vV |V 1 3
\Y v |V |V 3
1 0 vV |V |2
1 0 1 3
\Y% 1 2 \Y 1
v |V |V |V |V

2 vV |V 1 \Y%
\Y v v |V |V
1 1 vV |2 \Y
3 1 1 \Y
\Y 1 v |V \Y%
0 0 0 1

V/M
3/6
0/6
4/6
6/6
1/6
4/6
3/6

V/IM
2/5
4/5
2/5
0/5
2/5
5/5

V/IM
3/5
5/5
2/5
1/5
4/5
0/5

ind.
-5
-19
4
23
-11
4

4

ind.

12

4
-14

Hranking
14 5
5 7
19 2
24 1
9 6
19 2
17 4
Hranking
14 3
19 2
11 5
6 6
12 4
20 1
Hranking
15 3
20 1
12 4
11 5
17 2
2 6
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Ranking, round no 2 (ordered by ranking)

ranking
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name and first name

HIETIKIHA Banepist
HAYMEHKO [Hap's
HEOITAKA Katepuna
T'AJIEMCBKA Bikropis
JEHUCOBA Anina
MEJBEJIEBA Anna
KAPBAPCAPHA Anw6ina
ITETPUYKO Mapis
CVYJIBXKVYK Codis
IBAHOBA Beponika
3VBOK Hap'sd
JABUIUYK Hapis
KAPKIHA Onexcanapa
KOMICAPOBA Anacracis
DOMIHA Kapina
AKCAHIOK Hanis
KAPIIELIb Codis
JATA€BA Jliza
BOPOBHOBA Tlonina
CTPAMYXKXEBCBKA Codis
TTIPOT'OBA Aunekcis
CHUMOHEHKO Banepis

Jlira Mupomntoka B.B.
cepen mipuat 2007 - 2008

State

KUIB
YEPKACH
KH1IB

KH1IB
OIECA
YEPKACH
HETIIOWH
MUKOJIAIB
YEPKACH
KUIB

KH1IB
HETIIOWH
KUIB

KUIB
HETIIOWNH
BIHHUITA
KUIB
BUIIHEBE
OECA
HETIIOWH
HETIIIWH
MUKOJIAIB

M. Uepkacu 10 - 11 sxoBtHS 2021 pik

V/M

1,000
1,000
1,000
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,750
0,600
0,600
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,400
0,400
0,250
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,000
0,000
0,000

ind.

Bceykpaincbki 3Maranss 3 pexTyBaHHA Ha madisax

HS

25
20
20
24
23
22
16
22
17
15
15
13
12
14
12
12
10
10
10

— o0 \O

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier



Tableau de 32

1 CYBOPOBA Anna OHECA
CYBOPOBA Anna
32
CYBOPOBA AnHa
17 YAMKOBCBKA S$lua HETIIIWH 12/0
KIIIMYVK Jlapuna
16 KIIIMYVYK JlapuHa HETIIIWH 12/7
9 MOJIZAXOBCBHKA Bnact BIHHUMIIA
MOJIZAXOBCBHKA Bract
24
INEPOBA [ap's
25 12/5
INEPOBA Hap'd
8 TIEPOBA Jlap's MUKOJIAIB
5 T'OPMHA Bipa OHECA
I'OPMHA Bipa
28
I'OPMHA Bipa
21 12/2
TAPACIOK Mapist
12 TAPACIOK Mapis KHIB
13 KOCCE Onexkcanipa KUIB
KOCCE Oumnekcannpa
20
PABOBA T'anna
29 12/4
PABOBA T'anna
4 PJABOBA T'anHa KMIB
3 T'POBABA Mapis KUIiB
I'POBABA Mapis
30
I'POBABA Mapis
19 AYAOJJAOBA Jliana YEPKACHU 12/5
JIOMOHOC TIlonina
14 JIOMOHOC Iomnina BUIITHEBE 12/5
11 3AKOPUMEHHA Amna YEPKACHU
3AKOPUMEHHA Anna
22
AIIYK Anpiana
27 12/3
AIYK Anpiana
6 SIIYK Anpiana HETIIIWH
7 KOPHAYX Mapiuka BUIIHEBE
KOPHAVYX Mapiuxka
26
KOPHAVYX Mapiuka
23 12/3
UYTYHOBA Anecs
10 YYTYHOBA Aunecs OJIECA
15 'PITITAC Kcenis BIHHUIIA
I'PITITAC Kcenis
18 KO3JIOBCBKA Codist HETIIOWH 12/10
BEJIMYKO Maiis
31 12/3
BEJIMYKO Maiis
2 BEJIMYKO Maiist HETIIIWH
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Quarter-finals

Bceykpaincbki 3Maranss 3 pexTyBaHHS Ha IA0IAX

Jlira Mupomntoka B.B.

cepen mipuat 2009 - 2010
M. Yepkacu 11 - 12 sxoBTHS 2021 pik

1 CYBOPOBA Anna OJIECA
CYBOPOBA Anna
8 TIEPOBA Jlap's MUKOJIAIB 12/3
CYBOPOBA Amnna
5 T'OPUHA Bipa OJIECA 12/1
PSBOBA T'anna
4 PSIBOBA TI'anna KUIB 12/8
BEJIMYKO Maiis
3 TPOBABA Mapis KUIB 12/7
I'POBABA Mapis
6 SIIYK Anpiana HETIINWH 12/10
BEJIMYKO Maiis
7 KOPHAVYX Mapiuka BUIITHEBE 12/3
BEJIMYKO Maiis
2 BEJIMYKO Maiis HETIIINMH 12/7




Document Engarde BceeykpaiHcbki 3MaranHst 3 (peXTyBaHHS Ha MI1a0JIsX
14.10.2021 20:18:45 JTira Mupomioka B.B
cepen mipuat 2009 - 2010

M. Uepkacu 11 - 12 sxoBtHS 2021 pik
Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name d.o.b. licence club State FIE licence
1 BEJIMYKO Maiis 2009 1I VKPATHA HETIINWH  Iucapyk, Makapos
2 CYBOPOBA Anna 2009 Tw. KIIOCII Nel3 OHECA Bacrorin
3 TPOBABA Mapisa 2010 Mo JIOCHI "JTWUHAMIBELL KHWIB JaBinsa
3 PSBOBA I'anna 2009 TIwp. HAIOCHI "APMIELB" KUIiB Bpuraga
5 T OPHHA Bipa 2009 o6/p  KAIOCHI Nel3 OHECA CronbyHoB
6 KOPHAYX Mapiuka 2010 1 JFOCIII BUIIIHEBE Makcumenko, Typ, Cimeiiko
6 SIIYK Anpiana 2009 1II YKPATHA HETIINH  IImucapyk, Makapos
8 TIEPOBA [ap's 2010 I CAXOCHIOP MUKOJIAI ~ Bpurana
9 MOJIJAXOBCBKA Bnacrenun 2009 o6/p  VINFENCING BIHHUIIA  Taxa
10 YYT'YHOBA Anecs 2010 6/p  KAIOCHI Nel3 OHECA Bacrotin
11 3AKOPUMEHHA Anna 2009 Ilro KAFOCHI Ne2 YEPKACHU  bpurana
12 TAPACIOK Mapis 2010 Il AKOCHI "APMIELB" KUIiB Bpuraga
13 KOCCE Onekcannpa 2009 o/p  BEPIIMHA KUIB [amourHikoB
14 JIOMOHOC Iloxina 2009 II JIFOCILL BUIIIHEBE Makcumenko, Typ, Cimeiiko
15 TPHIAC Kcenis 2009 6/p  VINFENCING BIHHUIIA  Taxa
16 KJIIMYYK [Japuna 2010 1II YKPATHA HETIINH  IImucapyk, Makapos
17 YAMKOBCBHKA fua 2009 Trmo. VYKPAIHA HETIINWH  Iucapyk, Makapos
18  KO3JIOBCBKA Codis 2009 Il YKPAIHA HETIINWH  Iucapyk, Makapos
19 IOVIOJALOBA [liana 2010 ITro KAFOCIHI Ne2 YEPKACHU  bpurana




